GLOBAL MARKET
INTELLIGENCE
AND CONSULTING
2024 Military and
Civil Markets
2 2
Delivery Formats
PLATINUM — Platinum Forecast Systems is an online database that

Military Fixed-WingTrainer, and Special Mission Aircraft markets, including trend analysis,
program milestones, and computations of projected market shares of all competitors. Also
features 10 appendices, including consolidated production statistics, a 10-year historical
production table, inventories, and a listing of aircraft by powerplant.
Rotorcraft Forecast
Authored by Raymond Jaworowski and Douglas Royce, Rotorcraft Forecast includes nearly
60 reports covering the turbine-powered and piston-powered rotorcraft markets. Worldwide
coverage includes detailed reports on Russian and Chinese rotorcraft. Five Market
Segment Analyses explore the dynamics of the markets for Light Military Rotorcraft,
Medium/Heavy Military Rotorcraft, Light Commercial Rotorcraft, Medium/Heavy
Commercial Rotorcraft, and Aviation Turboshaft Engines.  Also contains six appendices,
including listings of military and civil rotorcraft inventories, consolidated production
statistics, and a 10-year historical production table.
   Group Library Options
PS501 501R501
R015PS015 015
R018PS018 018
R013PS013 013
4 Services
ZR-A
4 Services
Z-RTPS-A

  group library options
6
R008PS008 008
R040PS040 040
Market Intelligence Services Space Systems
BINDERONLINE
R012PS012 012
R011PS011 011
  Products and Services
Space Systems Forecast  - Launch Vehicles
& Crewed Platforms
Authored by Carter Palmer, Space Systems Forecast - Launch Vehicles & Crewed